

CARSMITH PRIVATE LIMITED

Bartley Biz Centre 13 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-20 Singapore 417807

Tel: 9091 0000 / Email: info@carsmith.biz

VEHICLE NO: XD9966Z

MAKE & MODEL: MITSUBISHI FUSO

DOA: 01.04.2022

CLAIM TYPE: TP CLAIM

ESTIMATION QUOTE

PARTS	QTY	PRICE (\$)	REMARKS
FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 2,386.40	/DT 2200
FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GARNISH @ SGD 297.30	2 X1	\$ 594.60	/DT 297.3
FRONT BUMPER SIDE LAMP @ SGD 216.40	2 X1	\$ 432.80	/Cra 216.4
FRONT BUMPER SIDE LAMP GARNISH @ SGD 196.40	2 X1	\$ 392.80	/Cut 196.4
FRONT BUMPER CENTRE TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 596.10	/Cut 298
FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP @ SGD 192.50	2 X1	\$ 385.00	/Cra 192.5
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET @ SGD 257.60	2 X1	\$ 515.20	/ncc 257.6
FRONT BUMPER INNER BEAM	1	\$ 976.20	/DT 850
HEADLAMP @ SGD 698.70	2 X1	\$ 1,397.40	/Cra 698.7
HEADLAMP GARNISH @ SGD 297.60	2 X1	\$ 595.20	/Cut 210
HEADLAMP TOP BRACKET @ SGD 196.40	2 X1	\$ 392.80	/ncc 150
FRONT CENTRE PANEL	1	\$ 4,286.10	XsVC
FRONT CENTRE PANEL LOGO	1	\$ 78.40	/ncc
FRONT CENTRE PANEL LOCK	1	\$ 216.50	XsVC
FRONT CORNER PANEL @ SGD 428.60	2	\$ 857.20	XsVC
FRONT CORNER PANEL LAMP @ SGD 198.60	2	\$ 397.20	XsVC
FRONT CORNER PANEL SIDE BRACKET @ SGD 118.20	2	\$ 236.40	XsVC
FRONT LH DOOR	1	\$ 3,976.40	/DT 3652
FRONT LH DOOR SIGNAL	1	\$ 250.00	/Cra 200

10% X LESS 25%
SUB TOTAL \$ 18,962.70
\$ 4,740.68
\$ 14,222.03

9447.3
8547.57

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	QTY	PRICE (\$)	REMARKS
FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 60.00	40 Cra
FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 80.00	40 ncc
SUB TOTAL		\$ 140.00	

LABOUR	QTY	PRICE (\$)	REMARKS
TO DISMANTLE/RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION. TO PANEL BEAT, RESHAPE, STRAIGHTEN, ORIENTATE AND ALIGN REPAIR/REPLACEMENT PARTS	1	\$ 1,500.00	600
TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS, RECONNECT AND CHECK FUNCTIONS	1	\$ 80.00	30

TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR DASHBOARD TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR	1	\$ 480.00	XNN
TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR	1	\$ 250.00	XNN
TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON THE ACCIDENT REPAIR AND REPLACED PANEL FOR RUST PROTECTION	1	\$ 200.00	40
SUPPLY SPRAY PAINT MATERIAL AND NECESSARY ITEMS TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, CENTRE PANEL, SIDE PANEL O/S FRONT DOOR AND OTHER AFFECTED AREA/PANEL.	1	\$ 1,000.00	600

SUB TOTAL \$ 3,510.00

GRAND TOTAL \$ 17,872.03

9897.57

- 20% = 7918

= 7900

thuvan@lhhauto.com

82235769

6/4/22 1800

L/S repair sday swp

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

F: 7900

RD: S